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№ п/п Наименование

Экспликация

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Стол круглый большой

Стул

Стол

Диван

Стеллаж модульный

Шкаф

Стол журнальный

Доска шокльная

Доска магнитно-маркерная

Кол-во

1

23

6

3

3

2

2

1

1

План помещения для проектной деятельности
МОУ Белогостицкая СОШ




